GENERAL MOTORS CORP

GENERAL MOTORS CORP

ISIN:  US37045V1008

Overview

2024/05/24 22:00:02

Price
44.11 USD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

0.87% (0.38)

US37045V1008
GM

NYSE

usb
Automotive
Stock

46,400 EUR
S&P 500

44.03 USD (600)
44.11 USD (1,000)
44.07 USD

44.32 USD
43.865 USD
43.73 USD
44.08515 USD
7,373,009
325,046,873.79
73,817
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date Headline Download
2024/04/26 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/04/03 2 Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/03/13 g Global Equity Ratings &
2024/02/22 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/02/14 2 Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US37045V1008-2024-05-27.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS37045V1008
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US37045V1008&ID_NOTATION=40410563
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US37045V1008&ID_NOTATION=40410563
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US37045V1008&ID_NOTATION=40410563
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4f9d098edd836b06021b5daad59371533f8360a8057a51a95fbd115f75959693&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cadc11dda84a4a03c&time=1716888435&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=89e00ba7bb4d709e68b5d3499ea57d277686af12a66b565d53b6e3947d98bcd2&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a91c54e82e395b356&time=1716888435&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=96850fc8b68df629ea990dc775568e971891fafb25df5280274284391477cf83&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ef10fc003b26d99eb&time=1716888435&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8970e0f05776037dbe1a5a3ee84d973d84c5fd1602ba23ff00670685a98d933a&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1082d1e5a27471717&time=1716888435&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8101acc7791405ae1831b28ee4e3f08a658c7e672d1bf6bc729c429d91cfe35b&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e85644d35bfbcd063&time=1716888435&tool=RSC

GENERAL MOTORS CORP

Details

2024/05/24 22:00:02

Price
44.11 USD

Difference

General attributes

o

0.87% (0.38)

ISIN US37045V1008
Symbol GM
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 46,400 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 44.03 USD (600)
Ask (Ask size) 44.11 USD (1,000)
Open 44.07 USD
High 44.32 USD
Low 43.865 USD
Close (prev. day) 43.73 USD
VWAP 44.08515 USD
Volume (pcs) 7,373,009
Trading volume 325,046,873.79
Number of trades 73,817
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +56.53% +36.65% -22.07%
Perf (abs.) +15.93 +11.83 -12.49
Beta 0.73 0.98 1.32
Volatility  28.17 28.98 37.31
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for GENERAL MOTORS CORP

Exchange [F] Date  Time

Xetra 2024/  09:04
05/27

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/  09:05
05/27

Tradegate 2024/  10:57
05/27

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:22
05/27

SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/ 17:35

Price

40.24 EUR

40.61 EUR

40.515 EUR

40.57 EUR

38.24 USD

Trading
volume (mio.)

0.00

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00

44.37 USD (9,774,572
44.57 USD (12,460,862
41.08 USD (16,119,812
36.66 USD (16,043,090
46.17 USD (2024/04/26
34.32 USD (2024/01/18
46.17 USD (2024/04/26
26.30 USD (2023/11/10

— P — - PS
—_— 2O ==

Number of
trades

2

10
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=40410563
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40456492
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217427510
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40448946
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40456489
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496692
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CESKAS
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SIX Swiss Exchange

NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/28

2022/
11/16

2024/
05/24

2024/
05/27

2024/
05/24

2024/
05/27

2024/
05/27

2024/
05/27

2024/
05/07

2024/
05/24

2024/
05/27

2024/
05/27

17:36

22:00

08:00

17:35

08:24

08:24

08:03

18:13

17:44

09:30

08:03

40.00 CHF  0.00

4411 USD 325.05

40.56 EUR 0.00

44.075 USD 0.00

40.56 EUR 0.00

40.545 EUR 0.00

40.55 EUR 0.00

42.455 EUR 0.00

40.66 EUR 0.00

40.495 EUR 0.00

40.55 EUR 0.00

73,817
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116290542
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40456488
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116742927
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40456493
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40456491
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40456490
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209622
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209622
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906490
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906490
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212327723
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40453601

GENERAL MOTORS CORP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

General Motors Co. engages in the designing, manufacturing, and selling of trucks,
crossovers, cars, and automobile parts, and in providing software-enabled services and
subscriptions. It operates through the following segments: GMNA, GMI, Cruise, and GM
Financial. The company was founded by William C. Durant on September 16, 1908 and is

Contact Details

GENERAL MOTORS CO.

headquartered in Detroit, MI.

Members of Management Board

300 Renaissance Center - 48265-3000 Jan Tighe 'I\D/'.ember of Board of

. irectors
petrolt Aneel Bhusri Member of Board of
neel Bhusri ember of Board o

Telefon: +1-313-667-1500 Directors

Fax: + ; i

Devin Wenig Member of Board of

E-mail: - Directors
Joanne Member of Board of

PDF Downloads

Crevoiserat

Directors

Jonathan Member of Board of
Company report: GENERAL MOTORS McNeill Directors
CORP
Joseph Member of Board of
Jimenez Directors
Judith Miscik Member of Board of
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Linda Gooden

Mark Tatum

Patricia Russo

Thomas Member of Board of

Schoewe Directors

Wesley Bush Member of Board of
Directors

Mary T. Barra  Chairman of Managing
Board

Aaron Feinberg Member of Executive
Committee

Arden Hoffman Member of Executive
Committee

Christopher T.  Member of Executive

Hatto Committee

Craig Glidden ~ Member of Executive
Committee

Daniel E. Berce Member of Executive
Committee

Gerald Johnson Member of Executive
Committee

Julian Blissett ~ Member of Executive
Committee

Lin-Hua Wu Member of Executive
Committee

Mark Reuss Member of Executive

Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US37045V1008-2024-05-27.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS37045V1008
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Mike Abbott

Norm de Greve

Paul Jacobson

Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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